Expense Report for Peter Clarke: April 2017

Non-mileage expenses

Date
12-Apr-2017

19-Apr-2017
20-Apr-2017
21-Apr-2017
25-Apr-2017

20-Apr-2017

Receipt
Amount Expense Type
2.40 GBP General Public
Transport Travel
2.40 GBP General Public
Transport Travel
4,80 GBP General Public
Transport Travel
2.40 GBP General Public
Transport Travel
40.00 GBP Other Travel -
General
44.00 GBP Other Travel -
General

Other Information

Travelled by tube (oyster) back to the office from Westminster to Temple, following 3 meeting
with the Minister.

Travelled by tube (oyster) from the office to Westminster to attend 3 MACRO event at the
Houses of Parliament.

Travelled by tube (oyster) from the office to Hyde Park Corner to speak at a Westminster Legal
Policy Forum event. Returned to office by tube.

Travelled by tube (oyster) from office to St James's Park for a meeting with officials.

Travelled by taxi from home to Heathrow Airport, en route to Mew York to attend a conference
run by Mew York Police Department. Flights and accommodation paid for by NYPD.

Travelled by taxi fromn Heathrow Airport back to home, following attendance at a conference in
Mew York.

Merchant Original Receipt  Receipt
NHame Required Missing

Total

Reimbursable

Amount
(GBP) D

2.410

2.40

4.80

2.40

40,00

44,00

96.00



