Expense Report for Peter Clarke: April 2017

Non-mileage expenses

Date	Receipt Amount	Expense Type	Other Information	Merchant Name	Original Receipt Required	Receipt Missing	Reimbursable Amount (GBP) D
12-Apr-2017		General Public Transport Travel	Travelled by tube (oyster) back to the office from Westminster to Temple, following a meeting with the Minister.				2.40
19-Apr-2017	2.40 GBP	General Public Transport Travel	Travelled by tube (oyster) from the office to Westminster to attend a NACRO event at the Houses of Parliament.				2.40
20-Apr-2017	4.80 GBP	General Public Transport Travel	Travelled by tube (oyster) from the office to Hyde Park Corner to speak at a Westminster Legal Policy Forum event. Returned to office by tube.				4.80
21-Apr-2017	2.40 GBP	General Public Transport Travel	Travelled by tube (oyster) from office to St James's Park for a meeting with officials.				2.40
25-Apr-2017	40.00 GBP	Other Travel - General	Travelled by taxi from home to Heathrow Airport, en route to New York to attend a conference run by New York Police Department. Flights and accommodation paid for by NYPD.				40.00
29-Apr-2017		Other Travel - General	Travelled by taxi from Heathrow Airport back to home, following attendance at a conference in New York.				44.00
						Total	96.00